TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

' PRE MID 108052021 - 17.05.2021 (CLASS X & XII)

l 24.05.2021 - 29.05.2021 (CLASS | - 1X)

PTM X & X 22.05.2021

' KG- 11 04.06.2021
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'MID TERM :117.09.2021 - 29.09.2021 (CLASS I - XI1)

! 21.09.2021 - 28.09.2021 (KINDERGARTEN)

PT™ TKG-1 08902021

| - VI 09.10.2021

| IX-XI  11.10.2021

"POST MID 15.11.2021 - 23.11.2021 (CLASS I - IX & XI)
PRE BOARD-1 15.11.2021 - 29.11.2021 (CLASS X & XII)
PTM .1 04.12.2021
PRE BOARD-2 |:|20.12.2022 - 31.12.2021 (CLASS X & XII)
PTM 10.01.22

' PRE BOARD-3 17.01.2022 — 28.01.2022

'PTM :131.01.2022

"ANNUAL EXAM | : | 14.02.2022 — 25.02.2022 (CLASS IX & XI)

04.03.2022 — 16.03.2022 (CLASS 1 - VIII)
PTM -105.03.2022 (CLASS IX & XI) :
26.03.2022 (CLASS I - VIII)

29.03.2022 (KINDERGARTEN)

TENTATIVE ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 18.12.2021

"GRADUATION CEREMONY (KINDERGARTEN) 28.03.2022

"NEW SESSION COMMENCES ON 07.04.2022
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" April - 1 13.04.2021 (Tuesday) Baisakhi B
| 14.04.2021 (Wednesday) Ambedkar Jayanti
21.04.2021 (Wednesday) Ramnavmi
25.04.2021 (Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti
May - [ 13.05.2021 (Thursday) Eid-ul-Fitr
July - 120.07.2021 (Tuesday) Eid-ul-Adha
21.07.2021 (Wednesday) Eid-ul-Adha
August - | 15.08.2021 (Sunday) Independence Day
19.08.2021 (Thursday) Ashura
22.08.2021 (Sunday) Raksha Bandhan
30.08.2021 (Monday) Janamashtami
October - 102.10.2021 (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanti
14.10.2021 (Thursday) Mahanavmi
15.10.2021 (Friday) Dussehra
19.10.2021 (Tuesday) Eid-ul-Milad
26.10.2021 (Tuesday) Accession Day
November | :- | 19.11.2021 (Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
'December | :- |25.12.2021 (Saturday) Christmas
Eid Holidays are subject to appearance of the Moon.
January | :- | Dates will be intimated later (Lohri, Guru Gobind Singh
Jayanti, Republic Day)
' March - | Dates will be intimated later (Shivratri)
VACATION

Summer Break

Autumn Break
Winter Break

- Classes KG to VIII - 06.06.2021 to0 21.07.2021
- Classes IX — XII - 06.06.2021 to 04.07.2021
- Classes KG to XII -03.11.2021 to 06.11.2021 _
- Classes KG to IX & XI - 03.01.2022 to0 15.01.2022

Classes X & XII - 03.01.2022 to 08.01.2022




